



41	W02-100004-01	Nut	Fe,M4*W7*H3.2,blue zinc	1	
40	W02-100032-01	Nylon nut	Fe,M4*W7*H5,black nickle	4	
39	W01-109729-01	Inner tripod	spec.L67*W54*H48*T3.0black	2	
38	W01-110167-01	Display board stater	spec.L420*W40*T1.2black+stik-screen	1	
37	W01-109732-01	Outer tripod	spec.L209.8*W76*H113.5*T3.0black	2	
36	W03-100022-01	Ring screw	Fe,M6*Ø36*Ø20*L14*H50,black nickle	2	
35	S05-100054-01	Pakistan fast gasket	blackØ8*Ø4.2*T1.0	4	
34	S05-100064-01	Pakistan fast gasket	blackØ16*Ø6.5*T1.0	6	
33	W03-100052-01	Pan head screw	Fe,BM4*Ø8*L16,black nickle	4	
32	S17-100044-01	Plastic yokeR45-A100	1/4"teeth*exposed teeth screw is made of stainless steel	2	New materials
31	D34-100034-01	Hole input socket	16Ablue	1	
30	S01-100052-01 S01-100053-01	IS insurance holder assembly	JIS insurance holder assembly	1	
29	D01-102073-01	DMXboard	Input boardLED-BAR100RGB	1	
28	D01-103455-01	Main control board	LED BAR302 18SWA ELA	1	
27	D01-102074-01	DMXboard	Output boardLED-BAR100RGB	1	
26	D34-100035-01	Hole output socket	16A gray	1	
25	W01-110060-01	Heat sink	ALL.500*W55*T2.0	1	
24	D25-100023-01	Silicon control	BT40-600(TO-3)	2	
23	D18-100081-01	Fan	12V6000RPM0.7W 30*30*10MM 5葉 20.1DBA line 109MM with XH-2PIN端子	2	
22	W03-100287-01	Obtuse screw	Fe,FM3*Ø5.4*L6,black nickle	12	
21	W01-110092-01	Fan bracket	SPCC,L35*W34.5*H14*T1.0 black	2	
20	W02-100029-01	Nylon nut	Fe,FM3*W5.5*H4,black nickle	16	
19	W03-100031-01	Pan head screw	Fe,BM3*Ø6*L18,black nickle	8	
18	W14-100046-01	Heat sink	ALL.1000*W68*H11	1	
17	W01-110164-01	Machine	ALL.1000*W90*H101	1	New materials
16	W03-100643-01	Counter sunk head self-tapping screw	SUS304,FT4*Ø6.5*L12,black	12	
15	S29-100611-01	Thermal silica gel	L320*W45*T0.5	3	
14	W03-100392-01	Self tapping screw	Fe,M3*Ø5.4*L8,obtuse triangular black nickle	48	
13	W17-100077-01	Copper screw	Cu,M3*H5*L13	8	
12	D39-100129-01	power supply	input100-240V/47-63Hz output5V1.5A L102*W50*H30	2	
11	S29-100612-01	Mylar film	PVC,L104*W54*T0.2	4	
10	S05-100122-01	Side cover waterproof pad	black silicon 30膠 + double-sided adhesive,101*W90*T2.5	2	New materials
9	W01-110165-01	Side cover	AL,L104*W95.6*H12.5	2	New materials
8	D01-103389-01	Lamp panel	L320*W40*T1.6mm aluminum substrate with terminal tinning,2.0 oz single	3	
7	W17-100028-01	Copper screw	Cu,W5*M3*L19,crude embryo	18	
6	W01-109726-01	Lower splint	Spec L328*W40*T1.0 black	3	
5	S10-100264-01	LensKHATOD	PL268EL20'+50' vaporifif	18	
4	W01-109724-01	Splint	Spec L328*W40*T1.0 black	3	
3	W03-100572-01	Counter head screw	FM3*Ø8*5.2,black nickle	30	
2	S29-100624-01	3Mfoam rubber	3M4991 gray W8.0*T2.3*Coil 33M/Coil2M		
1	S01-100111-01	Tempered glass	997.5*W50.5*T4.0	1	
Number	Material PO	Name	Norm	Quantity	Remark

48	W03-100100-01	Counter head screw	Fe,FM3*F5.8*L12,black nickle	4	
47	W02-100085-01	Pull the cap nut	Fe,M3*Ø5.3*Ø4.7*Ø3.8*L8.8,blue zinc	6	
46	W02-100159-01	hexagonal nylon nut	Fe 1/4*W10*H5.8,black nickle	2	
45	D29-100025-01	Insurance tube	250V 3.15A Ø5*20mm slow off	1	
44	W03-100321-01	Earth screw	Copper facingM4*Ø9*L12	1	
43	W04-100085-01	Outer gear sliding filament	Fe,Ø8.9*Ø4.2*T0.4,blue zinc	3	
42	W02-100030-01	Nylon nut	Fe,M4*W7*H5,blue zinc	1	

ELED TW STRIP | Elation Lighting